
Name Organization Address Phone Number E-Mail Address

1 John Stroh MVAC 7759 S. Airport Way Stockton, 95206 209.982.4675 sjcmrcd@worldnet.att.net

2 Cliff Ashcroft Asphalt Pavement Assoc 1310 Domingo Rd. Fullerton, 92833 714.925.2666 cliff@fnfinc.com

3 Terry Leveille Cal Tire Report 8740 Bluff Lane Fair Oaks, 95628 916.536.0451 terry@caltirereport.com

4 Galen Baker PIA 560 E. Natoma 916.358.1764 galenbaker@pia.ca.gov

5 Judith Porter PIA 560 E. Natoma 916.358.2746 jporter@pia.ca.gov

6 Earl Shatzer PIA 560 E. Natoma 916.358.1738 eshatzer@pia.ca.gov

7 Al Marino LACSD 135 Palymra St. Auburn, 95603 916.885.1743

8 Murray Quancie BAS Recycling, Inc 1400 North "H" Street San Bernardino, 92450 909.383.7050 mquance@basrecycling.com

9 Vicki Kramer DHS 601 N 7th St. Sacramento 916.324.3738 vkramer@dhs.ca.gov

10 Fred Rubin LA County Public Works 900 S. Fremont Alhambra, 91803 626.458.4911 frubin@ladpw.org

11 Erik Updyke LA County Public Works 900 S. Fremont Alhambra, 91803 626.458.4914

12 George Larson GHLA 916.444.5588 larson1996@aol.com

13 Muluneh Sime NATC P.O. Box 234 Carson Ctiy, NV 775.629.2000 msime@natc-ht.com

14 Leandra Swent SSCRCD 1301 Redwood Way #170 Petaluma, CA 707.794.1242

15 Jack Ezekiel CalTrans 1120 N. St. Sacramento, 95814 916.651.8254 jack_ezekiel@dot.ca.gov

16 Theroux Theroux/Chateu P.O. Box 7838 Auburn, 95604 530.823.7300x203 mtheroux@jdmt.net

17 Kyra Ross Assembly 1020 N St #164 Sacramento, 95814 916.319.2482 kyra.ross@asm.ca.gov
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18 Karen Gerbosi Beebe Ranch 111 Parkview Circle Corte Madera, 94925 415.924.6572 bfrllc@pacbell.net

19 Don Sildon Sildon Farms 6235 Lakeville Hwy. Petaluma, 94954 707.763.0683

20 Chuck White Waste Management 915 L St., Ste 1430 Sacramento, 95814 916.448.4075 cwhite1@wm.com

21 Donna Liu NRDC 71 Stevenson #1825 415.923.0408 dliu@nrdc.org

22 Barry Takallou CRM 15800 S. Avalon Blvd. Compton, 90220 310.538.2222 hbtak@aol.com

23 Jana Nairn Golden By Products P.O. Box 1 Ballico, 95303 209.668.4855 jana@goldenscraptire.com

24 Meron Roscher Sac County 906 G St. Suite 510 Sacramento, 95829 916.874.7225

25 Joyce Eden West Valley Citizen Air Watch Cupertino, CA 408.973.1085

26 Ruth Sethe West Valley Citizen Air Watch Cupertino, CA

27 Harlan Sethe West Valley Citizen Air Watch 11845 Upland Way Cupertino, CA 408.253.1673 hsethe@aol.com

28 Dr. Priscilla Albright West Valley Citizen Air Watch 14550 Shannon Rd. Los Gatos, CA 408.356.3253 psalbright@aol.com

29 Amber Robinson-BormeCIWMB arobinso@ciwmb.ca.gov

30 Sudheer Helekar ARS Irvine, CA 949.509.6503 sheleku@tireszoil.com

31 Jane Crue CDAA 731 K St. Sacramento, 95814 916.443.2017 jcruecdaa@msn.com

32 Bill Mogavern Sierra Club 1414 K St. Sacramento, 95814 916.444.3669

33 Jerry Coffin Tire Conversion Technologies W 255 Avenida Montalvo San Clemente, 92672 949.280.1520 jdcoff@tctwest.biz

34

35
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